
●

●
● ●

●

●●

●

●

●
●

●●

●

●

●

●

●
●●

●

0

1000

2000

3000

30 60 90

Live Webinar Attendees

Yo
uT

ub
e 

V
ie

w
s 

(a
s 

of
 8

/4
/2

01
6)

●

●

●

●

●
●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

100

200

300

20 30

Live Webinar Attendees

Yo
uT

ub
e 

V
ie

w
s 

(a
s 

of
 8

/4
/2

01
6)


